
List of participants as of 7 June 2017

Name Surname Position City Phone/GSM E-mail Arrival date/time Departure date/time Dinner 

Mrs Marie-Louise Rönnmark 1st UBC Vice President, Chair of the City Council  Umeå marie-louise.ronnmark@umea.se 6.12.2017 0:00:00 6.16.2017 0:00:00 Yes

Ms Irene Pendolin UBC Communications Manager Turku +358408486242 irene.pendolin@ubc.net 6.12.2017 9:00:00 6.15.2017 17:00:00 Yes

Mrs Marta Chełkowska Member of the Board of Audit Pomorskie M.Chelkowska@pomorskie.eu 6.13.2017 15:55:00 6.16.2017 13:15:00 Yes

Mr Jørgen Kristiansen Vice mayor Kristiansand 4792468673 jorgen.h.kristiansen@kristiansand.kommune.no 6.14.2017 19:35:00 6.15.2017 18:50:00 Yes

Mr Per Boedker Andersen UBC President Kolding +45 40191500 peba@kolding.dk 6.14.2017 0:00:00 6.15.2017 0:00:00 Yes

Mr Ingemann Olsen Advisor Kolding +4575536432 ingemann.olsen@gmail.com 6.14.2017 0:00:00 6.15.2017 0:00:00 Yes

Mr Schmidt Wolfgang

Chairman UBC Smart and Prospering Cities 

Commission Kiel +4943115127751024 wolfgang.schmidt@kiel.de 6.15.2017 9:30:00 6.15.2017 17:00:00 No

Mrs Maja Wagner City Councillor Gdynia  +48 605 619 333 majawag@gmail.com Yes

Mr Kaspars Varpins UBC Safe Cities Commission Chairman Liepaja 37126406820 varpins.kaspars@inbox.lv 5.13.2017 8:40:00 5.15.2017 14:00:00 Yes

Mr Mantas Jurgutis Council member Kaunas +37037422054 mantas.jurgutis@kaunas.lt Yes

Mr Żaboklicki Paweł Secretary General Gdańsk +48 602343332 pawel.zaboklicki@ubc.net 6.13.2017 15:55:00 6.16.2017 13:15:00 Yes

Mrs Dargiewicz Anna Assistant Gdańsk +48 583010917 anna.dargiewicz@ubc.net 6.14.2017 15:00:00 6.16.2017 17:00:00 Yes

Mr John Lauritzen Councilor and member of the UBC Board Naestved 4551174795 masan@naestved.dk 14.06.2017 12:10 15.06.2017 17:10 Yes

Ms Maria Santana International Consultant Naestved 4521787021 masan@naestved.dk 14.06.2017 12:10 15.06.2017 17:10 Yes

Mr Piotr Grzelak Deputy Mayor Gdańsk +48 (58) 323 63 18 piotr.grzelak@gdansk.gda.pl 14.06.2017 15:55 16.06.2017 13:15 Yes

Mr Maciej Buczkowski Head of the Mayor's Office Gdańsk +48 58 323 63 10 maciej.buczkowski@gdansk.gda.pl 14.06.2017 09:55 15.06.2017 18:45 Yes

Mr Björn Grönholm Head of Secretariat

UBC 

Sustainable +358 44 9075987 bjorn.gronholm@ubc.net 12.06.2017 19:00 15.06.2017 14:30 Yes

Mrs Lagercrantz Ann-Sofie

Strategic development, gender and social 

sustainability Kalmar 46702245353 ann-sofie.lagercrantz@kalmar.se 14.06.2017 13:30 16.06.2017 15:40 Yes

Mr Toivo Riimaa Deputy Director

Tallinn, 

Association of 

Estonian Cities 3725073150 toivo.riimaa@ell.ee Yes

Mr Per Schöldberg Deputy Mayor Växjö 46-708-694925 per.scholdberg@vaxjo.se 14.06.2017 17:30 15.06.2017 18:00 Yes

Mrs Karin Wohlgemuth Specialist International Relations Rostock

+49-381-381 1452 / +49-

170-5735 886 karin.wohlgemuth@rostock.de 14.06.2017 00:00 15.06.2017 00:00 Yes

Ms Lina Duobaite Deputy Head of Foreign Relations Division Kaunas +370 37 42 20 54 lina.duobaite@kaunas.lt 14.06.2017 00:00 16.06.2017 00:00 Yes

Mr Jarosław Józefczyk Deputy Director Gdynia 48664419683 j.jozefczyk@mopsgdynia.pl 14.06.2017 14:00 15.06.2017 17:00 No

Mr Denis Mustonen Head of Foreign Affairs City of Lahti 358408209473 denis.mustonen@lahti.fi 12.06.2017 00:00 15.06.2017 00:00 Yes

Mr Matti Mäkelä Head of the PMO Turku +358 44 907 3166 matti.makela@turku.fi 12.06.2017 09:00 16.06.2017 18:00 Yes

Mr Carsten Adamsen vicechair, YCC Kolding 4540310784 caad@kolding.dk 12.06.2017 08:00 15.05.2017 15:00 Yes

Ms Hanna Maidell Co-ordinator of the Gender Equality WG Helsinki 358406754896 hanna.maidell@hel.fi 14.06.2017 13:00 15.06.2017 17:00 Yes

Mr Mikko Lohikoski UBC Strategy Coordinator Turku +358 2 2627238 mikko.lohikoski@turku.fi 11.06.2017 00:00 16.06.2017 00:00 Yes

Ms Jaana Simula Cultural Director Pori 358447011251 jaana.simula@pori.fi 12.06.2017 11:00 15.06.2017 14:00 Yes

Ms Małgorzata Tarasiewicz Gender Working Group Coordinator Gdańsk 48 607 920 484 tarasiewicz@neww.org.pl 14.06.2017 13:00 15.06.2017 19:00 Yes

Mrs Katarzyna Stec Deputy Director Gdynia +48 797-993-602 k.stec@mopsgdynia.pl 14.06.2017 18:00 16.06.2017 14:00 No
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